
Bharat Foam Udyog Pvt. Ltd. (In Liqn.)  

C.A (M) No. 1/2022 with C.P.NO. 283/2016 

S.NO  
1.  Subject Notice of Meeting of 

Workmen/Employees & 
Unsecured Creditors 

2.  Date of issue of document 
	 (DD/MM/YYYY) 

22/08/2022 

3.   Section/Division OL, Delhi 

4.  Name/Designation of Approver ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA 

5.  Name /Designation of 
	 Contributor 

---- 

6.  Title of link for document to be 
uploaded 

Same as (1) 

7.  Date of uploading document 
	 (DD/MM/YYYY) 

22/08/2022 

8.  Section(s) of website under which 
document is to be uploaded 

Notice & Circular 

9.  Date of expiry /Archival(if 
	 applicable) 

22/08/2022 

10.  
 	(yes /no) 

Is Hindi version available No 

11.  Hindi title for Hindi document - 

Submitted by: ASHOK KUMAR MAHAPATRA 
Submitted Date: 22/08/2022 



Pincer Marshal 
Dale: 10E1...gust 2022 

POL 
Inspector 

Is, • 

BRUNET 11ENGAMMU MAHANAGARA PONE 
Office of The Executive Engineer, Kerma< Oivislan, 

2nd Main Road, Jagelyishi Layout. Bengalurie. 
No: EEKENTTEN10109/2022-23 	Dated: 11.082022 

POSTPONE OF 
	

ifl OTIFICATION-2 
Ref: 1 This Office Tender Notific on No: EEnCEN/ 

TEND019O2022-23 Dated 12.07)2022 
With reference to above subject, in accordance to 
releronce(l) the tender was invited, due to some 
reasons the work of SI. No: 4 is postponed. The 
calendar of events of the said lender dates are 
modified as mentioned below. The Rest Is unaltered. 

Name  of the  
Providing Chairs, Tables, Kitchen Utensils  
and other work at Channanayake aapelya 
and Thloppenahalll Samudaya 8 havana 

d Construction of Gazebo and Providing 
Gazebo at ITOddabidatkathi Want blinitS 
and Heronatli Ward Limits Package) works 

Revised Calendar of Events: (1) Tender dacumen 
may be downloaded in the e-procurement portal of GOK 
from 24.08.2022 at 4:00 pm onwards. (2) Pre-Bid 
Meeting will be held on 29.09.2022 at 4:00 pen in the 
office of the Chief Engineer, RR Nagara Zone, RR Nagara. 
(3) Last Date for Submission of Tandem is 02.09.2022 upto 
4:00 pm (4) Opening of Bids is en 03.09.2022 a14:30 pm. 

SW. Executive Engineer, Kengeri Division 

SITAIPRO DFROMOOSID411.80CAELESSNESSIMPLIKEREISACURE 

rethiv/Phyaicel 	 Hand 
• e ns• 	• 	

rater 
Maintain 

Skimming 	 Hygiene 

Wear 
Meg 

email nct - se mednagsr2017aSgmail.on 

E-OROUP TENDER NOTICE NO. 31 FOR 2022-2023 
Maharashtra Jeevan Pradhilm n Division, Adimednagar 

invites a- up Tender for the work Roikhat & other 6 
villages R.R.WSS Tal. Shrigende Dist. Atimodnager under 
Jal 	an Mission from the Contractor who has empanelled 
wlm State Water and Sanitary Mission, Maharashtra in 

Mega/ B valued, at Re. 27,26,93,6371- The e-tonder 
details are available on www.mehatenderagovin from dated  

7/08/2022 
All relevant dates will be as per Ina tender published In  

web portal wwwsnahatenelmagov.In 

Executive Engimuir 
Maharashtra Jesvan Pradhikeran 

IP 
	

424 	 Division, Nenednaga 

Pm • Na truly an waned 
" 	  

and Rules. 2000 
Government of Kan 
Maintenance of 5 Me 

ineVelockie eircra 

Tit 
Tends 

32( 
rtig 

2 321211  
2021 

ende 
or Tot 

Tends 
of Re: 

CaPS1t Tends 
4 S2f4IGPI) of GP 

21 
Tends 
of Six 

202122 bead 
CIRSIf Tende 

PG P2) o f Spa  
202122 Ve 
LmSlf Tende  

nis PG P of Cis 
2211-22 	ci 

La r Date for MO set 
in mini to p simnel 
intended tend revs h 
Portal A Training grog 
e-Prooldrement Gen. 
take assistance wilh 
45010050 / 25501227 
the e-Procurement le 
register in a-Pros 
httprileprobkemata 
Helpeniri 00040010ot 

IP 

fI  

2 

8/22522, 11:38 AM 
	

Gmail - FW: Bharat foam CP no 283 of 2016 newspaper advertisement 

On 

- BRUME BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALM 
Office dud ExecutiveEngineer, 

Read 1pfrashusture 	Dtbsien.41208, end Moab 
• rtI•11111 	 SO NO. Etngehan .560002. 6a _ Pal 

Oak: 17.03-2022 

CORRIGENDUM -1 
SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION • (Call-M 

DanaughOOKerfrocOreMeint Portal only) 
Ref:EEIRgesiLfIEND/021202 3-01.11,92 Date: 06-08-2022 
The Execubve Engineer. Roue Infrastructure (East Division). 

.T., HEMP. Bengalum swims tenders from eligible ContratAprs 
for the works detailed below. The lender notification was 

2-- booted in this pageron 07.08-2022  
(Standard  Bid Document -KW4) 
	 „.,_ 	 ketoghlt• 	OAP 

to' No 	Name  °."" T̀a'vn‘ 	fealaanerit 1rR.in 1.44  
Ris. 17.68 
IRe.100 
LAM 
thrwigh 

768.01 
Prot  
and Balance 

by Bonk 
Operant* 
Rs. 1159 
IRS. 1.00 
Writs 
thmash 

Prorstemera 

trdl'entice  by ga  Ba 
Gus fasten) 
Mi.13.12 
(Ra.1.00 

Latche 
threirgh 

3 
Pronnrameni 
and Balance 

by Bank 
Guarantee) 

B Sad  Calendar of Ev_ents_are  a tallswz 1) Tender 
Documents may be downloaded from tl e GOK e.Procbrement 
W belie: hepadiepme.karnalaka gov.ln from 5.09-2022 

• _ at 15.00 We. 2) Pie Bid Meeting will be held on 20-08.2022 at 
Wl > 15 50 Hrs, at the Office at the Chief Engineer (Road 

- Infrastructure). 3) Tenders (nub be Submitted On ire through 
e.Proovrersent Portal once before15.00 Hrs. on 25-08-2922. 
4) Date of Opening of Technical Bies(25419.292.2 15.00 Ifni. 

-- at the Office of the Executive Engineer - Ea t Division. 
Allokertorms eadconditIons remainsuneltered. 

Sal. Executive Engineer, goad Inffasnschs.S.EsslObbloth SOUP 

*."4 	t I 'I 	* I St> :ifiE  
G out  

I 	' P r """11  '1' 1l5. 
12 13 14 	16  

Rohaffandlen ass tanovatice Oaf 
(Mebane/. setae Denabolefy. It Peden 
moonlike melon 104114222.8PackeesiV 
Rahaeibian atm menbleerel women 
Map. Maws ear* liPo merai and fa Sete 
fableff2223Icifclufteen 

IN THE HEP uRT OF OE f NEW DELHI 
(Om At, COMPANYJURISOi ION) 

CA (  M) NO. 01 OF 2022 

CO PET. NO.289 OF 3016 
RAM POWWOW PRIVATE Limn, 

CORPORATE CERTIFICATION eadeASER: 
t74eSSDL1912PTC000205 

IN E MATTER OF: 
AD,  Shi JAIN ARR. 	 APP1K ITS 

VERSUS 
ARATFOAMUCIYOG PVT IT0. 	„NON-APPLICA Tr 

I HOER PROVISIONAL LICUIDATION) 	RESPONDS. 

MEETING OF WORICIVENIEMPLOYEESANO UNSECURED 
CREDITORS OF BHARAT FOAM VOYOGPVT. LIP 

e an overdo 	0730221n 
f awva 	odd mailer, the 	Tie High Coed of Delhi few 

poling end holding al the meeting 
vrorhmeev employees  and 	Wed Cratetom of Miami roam 

wan 20th 9821001'0C 2022 at 2:o0 PSI at 
Centre, 21 Nehru Flare. New Calh6110019fa 

Ole pumose of 	doing, end if thought rte approving. with or  
the Proposed scheme of Ceninfeiffite  end 

Arrangernene hatwean the Company-in-Liquidation and as 
Creditors.  
Poe persons ennead to Wheal end vote at the meeting may vrile in  
person or by pro 	that lab prberna In Me pneStuland lofm.  
faradacohled at the ogled of the Off cialLiguidator nollefm than 4 
hours hefore theschadolad mooting 
A copy of me notise along viler the Explanatory Statement s 
Sedan293 of the Companion Act ISIS, Schemaof Cfuripta 

Arrangemonff f fre of proxy has been dispatched throusi  
peed post b tbewoikmeniempieyees end UnSeCuredCreiblai 

Vu Company In trooldaton by IDs Office piths Offiefal Undid 
y member, Shareholder/ WorkmanlEtriatoyeeiOnsec 

ttor may also obtain a copy of this  110111C0 an 
anying documents free et Marge from the office 

Of k im Liquidator 
mid has appointed Mr. Ram Koshon Water, 

noon and She Aayush Abate/ate, Advocate ee 
Choi bond the afereamumeeting 
The a 	aid Scheme of Compromise end 
aPPMY 	he meeting et me Workmen/ 
Unseen 	walbesublecEto m.tbsecl 

Cou 

Kristian Weal 
or The Meeks 

23 24 

- 	Improvements to Drains,  
Footpath and Asphalting of 07 

0 	Selected Arterial, Sub Arterial  
end Other Connecting Road o 
liebbnia and Supremo Nagar  
Assembly Constituency, Amnitha 
Nagerottana43i-Ews-r.202223 
Package No.01 (Ce114) 

Improvements No Drains, 
Footpath and Asphalting of 08 
Selected Arterial, Sub Anerial 
and Other Connecting Road of 
Sarvagna Nagar Assembly 
Constituency, Amrutha 
Nagarattana-RI-EAST-2022-23. 
Package No.05 (Ca162) 
Improvements to Drains, 
Footpath and Asphalting of 99 
Selected Arterial, Sub Arterial 
and Other Connecting Road of 
Satvagna Nagar Assembly 
Constituency, Affirulda 

egarollana-RI-EAST-2022-23. 
Package No.00 (0i111-2) 

1259.70 

92.2 

:5th 
Ca oil' 

hes direded  

ON by wen 

to 
arp 

at° 

R0:22689 
ROST:18.08.2022 Wa8.00, ' 1 

Nee raj Eapri 

Director 
Tieautex Ads ortining Media 
(A Unit ol)kautex 
Yartlan 	17.A,211‘1 Hoer, 
Natal Muir Road, Karol Bagh.Nc; - 
Pilfers, 	1-j1-477(1117 4776115 DT 
fi-nfail 	jobi (iPheatileninillarber 

On 18-Aug-2022, at 5:23 PM, Neeraj Jain <neeraj.jain@beautexindia.com> wrote: 

Dated: 18.08.2022 

Dear all, 

Yesterday we have already informed Nitin Ji that we shall provide the e-Copy with in 2-4 days of the release of the ads and the original Publication copy shall be provided within 15-201 
released, but it's not possible to get 3 copies, as the publication just provide single copies. 

Thanks. 

<01-out lok signatarue-E.jpg> 

On 1B-Aug-2022, at 4:03 PM, Neeraj Jain <neeraj.jain@beauteXindia.corn> wrote: 

Ok. We will do the needful. 

https://mail  T"..ogle.com/mail/u/0/?ik=de161a337684view=pt&searoh=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1741836683321748493&simpl=msg-P/o3A17418366... 10/13 


	Page 1
	Page 2

